
Professional Development
Service for Teachers

An tSeirbhís um Fhorbairt
Ghairmiúil do Mhúinteoirí 

PDST Junior Certificate School Programme
Blackrock Education Centre

Kill Avenue
Dún Laoghaire, Co. Dublin, A96 EW01

Tel: 01-2365000
Email: jcsp.@pdst.ie

Junior Certificate School Programme
In-Service Calendar September to December 2019

PLEASE NOTE YOU WILL BE INFORMED OF ANY CHANGES TO THIS CALENDAR
Times: Full day courses commence at 10.00am, registration at 9.30 am, and finish at 3.30pm.

If you are interested in attending any In-service courses please reserve your place at www.pdst.ie (Event Booking)
PLEASE NOTE: SUBSTITUTION COVER IS LIMITED. WE REGRET THAT ONLY TEACHERS WHO ARE REGISTERED AND HAVE RECEIVED

CONFIRMATION OF PLACE BY EMAIL WILL BE GUARANTEED SUBSTITUTION COVER.

Course
Code Event Venues Dates 

2019JCSP05

2019 JCSP Co-ordinators, Principals, Deputy Princi-
pals and Teachers New to JCSP

An introduction to the implementation of JCSP.
The day is open to all new JCSP Co-ordinators, Principals,
Deputy Principals and Teachers who are new to the Pro-

gramme.

Aspect Hotel Park West,
Dublin Thursday 26th September

Limerick Education Centre Friday 27th September

2019JCSP04

2019 JCSP Co-ordinators Meetings
Support for Co-ordinators in implementing

the JCSP in school.
Recent updates and new initiatives will be outlined.

Limerick Education Centre Thursday 3rd October

Aspect Hotel Park West, Dublin Thursday 10th October

Oriel House Hotel, Cork Monday 14th October

Bonnington Hotel, Dublin Thursday 17th October

Sligo Education Centre Tuesday 22nd October 

2019JCSP03

2019 JCSP DEIS Planning
JCSP DEIS Planning incorporating all strands of DEIS.

Aspect Hotel Park West, Dublin Tuesday 19th November

Laois Education Centre Thursday 21st November 

Oriel House Hotel, Cork Friday 29th November 

- *ADVANCE NOTICE ONLY*
Make-a-Book

Dún Laoghaire Tuesday 3rd March 2020 

Dublin, Swords Wednesday 4th March 2020 

Dublin, Swords Thursday 5th March 2020 

Dublin, Tallaght Friday 6th March 2020 

Limerick Tuesday 10th March 2020 

Cork Wednesday 11th March 2020 

Kilkenny Thursday 12th March 2020 

Navan Thursday 19th March 2020 

Laois Friday 20th March 2020 

Sligo Wednesday 25th March 2020 

Donegal Thursday 26th March 2020 
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